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List of Participants in webinar
Timestamp Email Address Participant's 

Salutation

Participant's Name

6/27/2020 12:36:21 s9467723723@gmail.comDr. Satish Kumar

6/27/2020 12:40:53 satishsaini@mail.com Dr. Satish Kumar 

6/30/2020 11:11:20 himanikumar01@gmail.comMs. HIMANI

6/30/2020 11:11:21 alkamalik90@gmail.comMs. Alka Malik

6/30/2020 11:11:45 subh3105@gmail.com Dr. Subhash

6/30/2020 11:12:14 singhs.puneet@gmail.comMr. Puneet Singh Lamba 

6/30/2020 11:12:29 surender14371@gmail.comDr. Surender Singh Yadav

6/30/2020 11:12:29 ajaykumar070388@gmail.comMr. Ajay Kumar

6/30/2020 11:12:30 neerjayadav0@gmail.comMs. NEERAJ

6/30/2020 11:12:39 poonam.patel@atharvaims.edu.inDr. Poonam Patel

6/30/2020 11:13:01 draksharma5477@gmail.comDr. Amit Sharma

6/30/2020 11:13:04 vaishaliyadav16@gmail.comMs. Vaishali

6/30/2020 11:13:12 rgupta.cs.du@gmail.comDr. Rajan Gupta

6/30/2020 11:13:16 manju.kumari635@gmail.comMs. Manju Kumari

6/30/2020 11:13:26 meenakshi.sridhar.sharma@gmail.comDr. Meenakshi Sridhar

6/30/2020 11:13:41 batralalit85@gmail.comMr. Lalit Batra

6/30/2020 11:13:43 achin.mails@gmail.comMr. Achin Jain

6/30/2020 11:13:44 SAINI.SUNIL468@GMAIL.COMMr. Sunil Kumar 

6/30/2020 11:13:52 lecturer.maheshsharma@gmail.comDr. Mahesh Kumar Sharma

6/30/2020 11:13:53 smnlt17@gmail.com Ms. Suman

6/30/2020 11:14:26 Kumarsahil221099@gmail.comMr. SAHIL

6/30/2020 11:14:57 vik79ram@gmail.com Dr. VIKRAM SINGH

6/30/2020 11:14:58 katyalsanjay2@gmail.comMr. Sanjay Katyal

6/30/2020 11:15:03 gcateli2008@gmail.comDr. Rajesh Kumar Saini

6/30/2020 11:15:15 rajdeep.rk@gmail.com Dr. RAJDEEP YADAV

6/30/2020 11:15:19 sulodia.satyapal74@gmail.comDr. Satyapal sulodia 

6/30/2020 11:15:35 meenakshi.yadav100@gmail.comDr. Meenakshi

6/30/2020 11:15:35 a1sksharma@gmail.comMr. Sanjay Kumar

6/30/2020 11:15:40 haanjisandeep@hotmail.comMr. Sandeep Khanna

6/30/2020 11:15:52 priyankajndl.1991@gmail.comMs. Priyanka

6/30/2020 11:15:54 monikalamba.ml@gmail.comMs. Monika Devi

6/30/2020 11:15:54 meenakshi.yadav100@gmail.comDr. Meenakshi yadav

6/30/2020 11:16:27 archanakhatri5566@gmail.comMs. Archana

6/30/2020 11:16:28 deepakgulyani@gmail.comMr. DEEPAK GULYANI

6/30/2020 11:16:32 sarita1320@yahoo.co.inMs. Sarita Yadav

6/30/2020 11:16:38 geetika1608@gmail.comDr. Geetika 

6/30/2020 11:16:50 bofficialmail@gmail.comDr. Bharti Brar

6/30/2020 11:16:50 rakeshsaini09633@gmail.comMr. Rakesh Kumar 

6/30/2020 11:17:00 Sumanpriyansh@gmail.comDr. Dr. Suman Mohan 

6/30/2020 11:17:00 monikalamba.ml@gmail.comMs. Monika Devi

6/30/2020 11:17:03 ruchisvats@gmail.com Dr. Ruchi Sharma



6/30/2020 11:17:16 urmilabibyan@gmail.comMs. URMILA DEVI

6/30/2020 11:17:21 sharma.anchal007@gmail.comMs. Tamanna Sharma 

6/30/2020 11:17:21 kantayadav24@gmail.comDr. Kanta

6/30/2020 11:17:25 brij.jesh2002@gmail.comDr. Prof. Dr. Brijesh S

6/30/2020 11:17:31 dr_vij1@yahoo.com Dr. SUMITRA VIJ

6/30/2020 11:17:42 sunitadrverma@gmail.comDr. Sunita

6/30/2020 11:17:45 raovinodyadav09@rediffmail.comMr. Vinod Kumar

6/30/2020 11:17:50 singhs.puneet@gmail.comMr. Puneet Singh Lamba 

6/30/2020 11:17:54 raovinodyadav09@rediffmail.comMr. Vinod Kumar

6/30/2020 11:18:05 brij.jesh2002@gmail.comDr. Prof. Dr. Brijesh S

6/30/2020 11:18:19 sunitadrverma@gmail.comDr. Sunita

6/30/2020 11:18:20 alisha26dutta@gmail.comMs. Alisha

6/30/2020 11:18:31 savitagoyal7@gmail.comMs. Savita

6/30/2020 11:18:33 manoj44u@gmail.com Dr. Manoj Kumar Saini

6/30/2020 11:18:38 priyadarshi.prakhar@bharatividyapeeth.eduDr. Prakhar Priyadarshi

6/30/2020 11:18:47 prem80chopra@gmail.comMr. Prem Kumar

6/30/2020 11:18:54 pchawla95@gmail.comMs. Prerna Chawla

6/30/2020 11:18:55 rjkmr661@gmail.com Dr. Raj Kumar

6/30/2020 11:18:55 rupinder.tinna@gmail.comDr. Dr. Rupinder kaur

6/30/2020 11:18:57 manish.talwar@bharatividyapeeth.eduMr. MANISH TALWAR

6/30/2020 11:19:03 vijenderchahal@gmail.comDr. Dr. VIJENDER SINGH

6/30/2020 11:19:22 deswal.savita@gmail.comMs. Savita Malik

6/30/2020 11:19:35 rekhasharmaasc@gmail.comMs. Rekha Sharma

6/30/2020 11:19:37 mahabirsbhati@gmail.comDr. MAHABIR SINGH

6/30/2020 11:19:39 jolly.parikh@gmail.com Dr. Jolly Parikh

6/30/2020 11:19:39 fauziasiddiqui.me@jecrc.ac.inDr. Dr Fauzia Siddiqui

6/30/2020 11:19:44 chaharchanderbhan@yahoo.comDr. Sharmila kumari 

6/30/2020 11:19:55 mehta.sunil067@gmail.comMr. SUNIL MEHTA

6/30/2020 11:20:07 rohitbansal.mba@gmail.comDr. Rohit Bansal

6/30/2020 11:20:10 himanikumar01@gmail.comMs. HIMANI

6/30/2020 11:20:12 gulalka21@gmail.com Ms. ALKA GULATI

6/30/2020 11:20:22 mehta.sunil067@gmail.comMr. SUNIL MEHTA

6/30/2020 11:20:26 devishigarg@gmail.comDr. Manisha Garg

6/30/2020 11:20:28 neerajyadavdu@gmail.comDr. NEERAJ YADAV

6/30/2020 11:20:38 fauziasiddiqui.me@jecrc.ac.inDr. Dr Fauzia Siddiqui

6/30/2020 11:20:42 harihmukesh@gmail.comDr. Mukesh Yadav

6/30/2020 11:20:43 parry.tomar@gmail.comDr. Pradeep Tomar

6/30/2020 11:20:44 mehta.sunil067@gmail.comMr. SUNIL MEHTA

6/30/2020 11:20:51 swamiricha2@gmail.comMs. Richa

6/30/2020 11:20:57 prem80chopra@gmail.comMr. Prem Kumar

6/30/2020 11:20:59 draksharma5477@gmail.comDr. Amit Sharma

6/30/2020 11:21:01 yugnanda_malhotra@yahoo.comDr. YUGNANDA MALHOTRA

6/30/2020 11:21:05 lalita15031974@gmail.comDr. Lalita Kumari

6/30/2020 11:21:07 ritikachauhan23@gmail.comDr. Ritika Chauhan



6/30/2020 11:21:28 meenakshi.sridhar.sharma@gmail.comDr. Meenakshi Sridhar

6/30/2020 11:21:33 meerahsr@gmail.com Dr. MEERA

6/30/2020 11:21:39 bhaveshy12345@gmail.comMs. Vinesh kumari

6/30/2020 11:21:40 sandhyaswami750@gmail.comMs. Sandhya

6/30/2020 11:21:43 sonikabhaskar@gmail.comMs. Sonika

6/30/2020 11:22:04 dhiraj1339@gmail.com Dr. Dhiraj Yadav 

6/30/2020 11:22:09 drbkphysics@gmail.comDr. Dr. Balkrishna Kandpal

6/30/2020 11:22:18 mehta.sunil067@gmail.comMr. SUNIL MEHTA

6/30/2020 11:22:25 gagnesh.arora@gmail.comMr. Gagnesh 

6/30/2020 11:22:30 neera711@gmail.com Ms. NEERA AGARWAL

6/30/2020 11:22:32 ajit.j.singh74@gmail.comMr. Ajit singh

6/30/2020 11:22:34 chauhannisha596@gmail.comMs. Nisha Rani

6/30/2020 11:22:36 neelukishnani@gmail.comMs. Neelu Kishnani

6/30/2020 11:22:34 mann.mandeep52@gmail.comMs. Mandeep Kour

6/30/2020 11:22:39 mkydholera@gmail.comDr. Dr. Manoj Kumar

6/30/2020 11:22:50 sitaram.luna@gmail.comMr. SITA RAM

6/30/2020 11:22:58 my21jan@gmail.com Ms. Monika

6/30/2020 11:23:14 sanjaykr.nnl@gmail.comDr. Sanjay Kumar

6/30/2020 11:23:14 poojavermap764@gmail.comMs. POOJA VERMA 

6/30/2020 11:23:22 neerajyadavdu@gmail.comDr. NEERAJ YADAV

6/30/2020 11:23:34 raovinodyadav09@rediffmail.comMr. Vinod Kumar

6/30/2020 11:23:36 skyadavgchisar@gmail.comDr. Dr. Satyender Kumar

6/30/2020 11:23:38 Kumarsahil221099@gmail.comMr. SAHIL

6/30/2020 11:23:47 mann.mandeep52@gmail.comMs. Mandeep Kour

6/30/2020 11:24:01 ashwinibhardwaj4u@gmail.comDr. Ashwini Kr. Bhardwaj

6/30/2020 11:24:02 ndua10@gmail.com Dr. Naresh Kumar Dua

6/30/2020 11:24:50 sydholera@gmail.com Ms. Sunita yadav

6/30/2020 11:24:56 nitu26883@gmail.com Dr. Dr Nitu Sehrawat

6/30/2020 11:25:23 rajnidua6@gmail.com Dr. Rajni Dua

6/30/2020 11:25:29 apmarypushpa86@gmail.comMs. AROKIYAMARY K

6/30/2020 11:25:30 anjusgh@gmail.com Ms. ANJU SINGH

6/30/2020 11:25:36 princykatyal13@gmail.comDr. Princy Katyal

6/30/2020 11:25:39 shdharm22@gmail.comDr. Dharmbir Singh

6/30/2020 11:25:59 monuyadav06@gmail.comMs. Munesh Yadav

6/30/2020 11:26:02 nitu26883@gmail.com Dr. Dr Nitu Sehrawat

6/30/2020 11:25:53 dpsriwasa@gmail.com Mr. Dharampal Singh

6/30/2020 11:26:26 ashakathuria1@gmail.comMs. Asha Rani

6/30/2020 11:27:39 sangeet_gju@yahoo.co.inDr. Sangeeta Gupta

6/30/2020 11:28:44 fauziasiddiqui.me@jecrc.ac.inDr. Dr Fauzia Siddiqui

6/30/2020 11:29:06 alka.leekha@gmail.comMs. Alka Leekha

6/30/2020 11:29:31 nishagupta83726@gmail.comMs. Nisha gupta

6/30/2020 11:29:39 archana.ag51@gmail.comDr. Archana Gupta

6/30/2020 11:29:43 babitagupta.525@gmail.comMs. Babita Gupta 

6/30/2020 11:29:46 sonuheer18@gmail.comDr. Sonu Rani



6/30/2020 11:30:13 gautam.nl@gmail.com Mr. Anil Kumar 

6/30/2020 11:31:02 chiranjivtayal@gmail.comMr. CHIRANJIV TAYAL

6/30/2020 11:32:39 rajdeep.rk@gmail.com Dr. RAJDEEP YADAV

6/30/2020 11:33:06 kavita5malhotra@gmail.comMs. KAVITA

6/30/2020 11:34:12 skumar198712@gmail.comDr. Sandeep Kumar

6/30/2020 11:34:15 bhaveshy12345@gmail.comMs. Vinesh kumari

6/30/2020 11:34:16 manishaghi26@gmail.comDr. Manish Aghi

6/30/2020 11:34:30 yadavjyoti1744@gmail.comMs. Jyoti 

6/30/2020 11:35:36 monica.gupta.me@gmail.comMs. Monica Gupta

6/30/2020 11:35:38 parul.yadav568@gmail.comMs. Parul yadav

6/30/2020 11:36:42 jitendersharma3634@gmail.comMr. Jitender Kumar

6/30/2020 11:37:11 rajnirewari006@gmail.comDr. Rajni

6/30/2020 11:37:22 rajnirewari006@gmail.comDr. Rajni

6/30/2020 11:37:42 manojrathee.professor@gmail.comMr. Manoj Kumar, Assistant Professor

6/30/2020 11:37:44 chiranjivtayal@gmail.comMr. CHIRANJIV TAYAL

6/30/2020 11:38:04 rgupta.cs.du@gmail.comDr. Rajan Gupta

6/30/2020 11:38:40 saji.antony@bharatividyapeeth.eduMs. Saji M Antony

6/30/2020 11:38:59 dineshghotar@gmail.comMr. Dinesh Kumar

6/30/2020 11:39:12 ojha97@rediffmail.com Dr. Anil Kumar Ojha

6/30/2020 11:40:07 priyadarshi.prakhar@bharatividyapeeth.eduDr. Prakhar Priyadarshi

6/30/2020 11:40:12 prabhahem211@gmail.comMs. Hem Prabha

6/30/2020 11:40:16 dineahghotar@gmail.comMr. Dinesh Kumar

6/30/2020 11:42:02 bhartilotus1@gmail.comDr. Dr. Bharti 

6/30/2020 11:42:39 monuyadav06@gmail.comMs. Munesh Yadav 

6/30/2020 11:42:59 kanwarpal567@gmail.comMr. Kanwar pal

6/30/2020 11:43:04 blwnt149@gmail.com Mr. Balwant Kumar

6/30/2020 11:43:31 bhartilotus1@gmail.comDr. Dr. Bharti 

6/30/2020 11:43:48 venika34@gmail.com Ms. Venika Sharma

6/30/2020 11:44:29 10ak.chem@gmail.comMr. Anil Kumar

6/30/2020 11:44:53 123kauramritpal@gmail.comDr. Amritpal Kaur

6/30/2020 11:46:18 arpanyadav1998@gmail.comMr. ARPAN KUMAR

6/30/2020 11:47:43 samarthsinghsamarth@yahoo.comDr. Samarth Singh

6/30/2020 11:48:03 rekhasharmaasc@gmail.comMs. Rekha Sharma Associate Professor Political Science,RGGCW Bhiwani

6/30/2020 11:50:58 deepakonline90@gmail.comMr. Deepak Kumar

6/30/2020 11:54:15 Jyotichun@gmail.com Dr. Dr. Jyoti

6/30/2020 11:55:03 dharanyadhamu@gmail.comMs. DHARANYA.D

6/30/2020 11:55:34 parasherpawan@gmail.comDr. Pawan Kumar

6/30/2020 11:55:44 sumanbamal1984@gmail.comDr. Suman

6/30/2020 11:56:16 sunitayadavrewari97@gmail.comDr. Dr. Sunita 

6/30/2020 11:56:44 sunitayadavrewari97@gmail.comDr. Dr. Sunita 

6/30/2020 11:56:51 vkrntsngh28@gmail.comMr. Vikrant  Singh

6/30/2020 11:58:48 pratibhasaharan979@gmail.comDr. Pratibha

6/30/2020 11:59:10 sheetalyadav90@gmail.comMs. SHEETAL

6/30/2020 11:59:26 gopal.chaudhary88@gmail.comDr. Gopal Chaudhary



6/30/2020 11:59:27 sanjeev.lambha@gkv.ac.inMr. Sanjeev Kumar Lambha

6/30/2020 11:59:37 sheetalyadav90@gmail.comMs. SHEETAL

6/30/2020 11:59:40 manju.kumari635@gmail.comMs. Manju Kumari

6/30/2020 11:59:46 daljit.skalra@gmail.comDr. Daljit Singh 

6/30/2020 12:00:00 dpsriwasa@gmail.com Mr. Dharampal Singh

6/30/2020 12:00:10 vanita.jain@bharatividyapeeth.eduDr. VANITA JAIN

6/30/2020 12:00:24 kavitabhagwaria@gmail.comMs. Kavita Rani 

6/30/2020 12:00:24 shdharm22@gmail.comDr. Dharmbir Singh

6/30/2020 12:00:26 neelukishnani@gmail.comMs. Neelu Kishnani

6/30/2020 12:00:32 sunitadrverma@gmail.comDr. Sunita

6/30/2020 12:00:33 yhimalika@gmail.com Ms. Himalika

6/30/2020 12:01:05 ind.anurag@gmail.com Mr. ANURAG AGARWAL

6/30/2020 12:01:13 kavita.s@srmuniversity.ac.inDr. Dr. Kavita Singh

6/30/2020 12:01:30 drbkphysics@gmail.comDr. Dr. Balkrishna Kandpal

6/30/2020 12:01:31 shashinahar20@gmail.comMs. Shashi kiran

6/30/2020 12:02:46 manojs11@gmail.com Dr. Manoj Sharma

6/30/2020 12:02:54 sonika_gov@yahoo.in Dr. Sonika

6/30/2020 12:03:18 rajdeep.rk@gmail.com Dr. RAJDEEP YADAV

6/30/2020 12:03:24 singhyaditi@gmail.com Ms. Supriya Sehrawat

6/30/2020 12:03:38 prbhardw@gmail.com Ms. Priyanka Bhardwaj 

6/30/2020 12:04:00 neetusingh.usit@gmail.comMs. Neetu Singh

6/30/2020 12:04:02 preeti111094@gmail.comMs. Preeti Ishtkan

6/30/2020 12:04:21 rgupta.cs.du@gmail.comDr. Rajan Gupta

6/30/2020 12:04:22 anuradha.basu@bharatividyapeeth.eduDr. Anuradha Basu

6/30/2020 12:04:38 shashi.kumar@bharatividyapeeth.eduMr. Shashi Bhushan Kumar

6/30/2020 12:04:51 arnavkamal690@gmail.comDr. Kamal Singh

6/30/2020 12:05:36 abhishek.gandhar@bharatividyapeeth.eduDr. Abhishek Gandhar

6/30/2020 12:05:50 yogita.arora@bharatividyapeeth.eduMs. Yogita Arora

6/30/2020 12:06:27 meerahsr@gmail.com Dr. MEERA

6/30/2020 12:06:43 jyotig1989@gmail.com Dr. Jyoti Gupta

6/30/2020 12:07:09 shashi.gandhar@bharatividyapeeth.eduMs. Shashi Gandhar

6/30/2020 12:08:27 anchal_vkn@yahoo.co.inMs. Anchal Luthra

6/30/2020 12:10:00 surjeetbalhara@gmail.comDr. Surjeet

6/30/2020 12:11:41 sourabh.rana@bharatividyapeeth.eduMr. Sourabh Rana 

6/30/2020 12:12:15 dheepahanumanthan@gmail.comMs. H. Dheepa 

6/30/2020 12:12:43 shikha.bvcoe@gmail.comMs. Shikha Rastogi

6/30/2020 12:12:59 sharmavini1507@gmail.comDr. Vandita Sharma 

6/30/2020 12:13:23 ashutoshnimbhal@gmail.comMr. Ashutosh 

6/30/2020 12:14:37 shafali.dhall@bharatividyapeeth.eduMs. Shafali Dhall

6/30/2020 12:14:40 neha.gupta@bharatividyapeeth.eduMs. Neha Gupta

6/30/2020 12:15:30 brij.jesh2002@gmail.comDr. Prof. Dr. Brijesh S

6/30/2020 12:15:59 danjalisiwach@gmail.comMs. anjali siwach

6/30/2020 12:17:28 er.avinash_singh@yahoo.comMr. Avinash

6/30/2020 12:19:06 niteshsangwan777@gmail.comMr. Nitesh Sangwan



6/30/2020 12:20:05 ritika@srmuniversity.ac.inMs. Ritika Panwar

6/30/2020 12:20:56 ramkumar@srmuniversity.ac.inDr. Prof. Ram Kumar

6/30/2020 12:21:53 shiny.mona@gmail.comMs. Monica Bhutani

6/30/2020 12:24:39 ashima_sharma2005@rediffmail.comMr. Sanjay Kumar

6/30/2020 12:25:18 parulyadav0111@gmail.comMs. PARUL YADAV

6/30/2020 12:25:58 suniltobriya@gmail.comMr. SUNIL KUMAR TOBRIYA 

6/30/2020 12:27:25 jyotig1989@gmail.com Dr. Jyoti Gupta

6/30/2020 12:27:27 narayanan.ramya28@gmail.comMs. M. MUTHU RAMYA

6/30/2020 12:29:10 rupinder.tinna@gmail.comDr. Dr. Rupinder kaur

6/30/2020 12:29:10 sandeepnimbal@gmail.comMr. Sandeep Kumar

6/30/2020 12:29:10 lu.parveen@gmail.com Mr. Parveen Gorya

6/30/2020 12:29:10 jamunlavie@gmail.comMr. Heera Singh

6/30/2020 12:29:10 rekhasehrawat.kumar@gmail.comDr. Rekha Kumari

6/30/2020 12:29:10 tushar12sharma@gmail.comMs. Neelam Sharma

6/30/2020 12:29:10 bhavna.sharma@jecrcu.edu.inDr. Bhavna Sharma

6/30/2020 12:29:10 priyankavinaysharma@gmail.comDr. Priyanka Sharma

6/30/2020 12:29:10 priyankamitra.cse@jecrc.ac.inMs. Priyanka Mitra

6/30/2020 12:29:10 malik.neha1988@gmail.comMs. Neha

6/30/2020 12:29:10 manisha.aditi@yahoo.co.inMs. Manisha

6/30/2020 12:29:10 nagendra11@yahoo.comMr. Nagendra




